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St. Mary Catholic Church
(Revised August 26, 2017)

Sacristan
Last Name First Name Phone Email
Akerman Ron 229-942-1653 ronakerman@mediacombb.net
ﬁj Bosse Bernie 229-815-0189 bcbosse@mchsi.com
M’ Mallard Bonnie 229-924-5848/229-942-0266 wannadive420@aol.com
IR 7 Rodriguez Sal 229-924-5848/678-548-7842 wannadive420@aol.com
SACRISTAN Turner Maureen 229-815-1473 mtmidwifel04@gmail.com
Altar Server
- Last Name First Name Phone Email
mt Agbasi Chidery 229-380-0215
T‘ r Agbasi Chidumedi 229-380-0215
e Marin Jonathan 229-938-5826 chio0531@hotmail.com
u Minor McGraw 229-928-5752 peggy_minor@hotmail.com
Mournighan Ryan 229-815-6482 k.mournllghan@gmal.l.com
rimournighan@gmail.com
Lector
Last Name First Name Phone Email
Akerman Ron 229-942-1653 ronakerman@mediacombb.net
Aparicio Merari 229-938-5826 merarialex3@gmail.com
Bosse Bernie 229-815-0189 bcbosse@mchsi.com
Bosse Louise 229-938-9487 labosse@mchsi.com
Dubay Bren 229 938-0303 bren@koinoniafarm.org
Finley David 229-591-7224 dfinley@southgatech.edu
Hanson Chuckie 478-472-6792 cmhanson@georgiasouthern.edu
Rueda- Itzel 229-591-1028 itzelrueda2000@icloud.com
Maldonado
Turner Maureen 229-924-5463 mtmidwife104@gmail.com
Wanner Judy 229-928-2488 sarule.j@gmail.com
Extraordinary Eucharistic Ministers
Last Name First Name Phone Email
Akerman Ron 229-942-1653 ronakerman@mediacombb.net
Bosse Bernie 229-815-0189 bcbosse@mchsi.com
Bosse Louise 229-938-9487 labosse@mchsi.com
Dubay Bren 229 938-0303 bren@koinoniafarm.org
Exley Judy 229-924-2417 jwexley@mchsi.com
Finley David 229-591-7224 dfinley@southgatech.edu
Hanson Richard 478-472-6792 poco25@windstream.net
Krout Steve 717-688-9386 kroutsteven@gmail.com
Le Yen 229-938-4740 minhyencatka@yahoo.com
Luu Hung 770-354-5833/674-699-0072 hungtanluu@gmail.com
Reyes Licha reyesmaria0825@yahoo.com
Vasbinder John 229-938-6355 jvasbinderl@gmail.com
Wanner Judy 229-928-2488 sarule.j@gmail.com
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Ushers — Ministers of Hospitality
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Greeters

Last Name First Name Phone Email
Akerman Ron 229-942-1653 ronakerman@mediacombb.net
Bergonio Edmund 229-924-2386 slimflip78 @gmail.com
Bergonio Ofelia 229-924-2386 obergonio@yahoo.com
Bosse Bernie 229-815-0189 bcbosse@mchsi.com
Bosse Louise 229-938-9487 labosse@mchsi.com
Calcutt Josh 229-591-6500 joshcalcutt68@gmail.com
Dubay Bren 229 938-0303 bren@koinoniafarm.org
Exley Wayne 229-924-2417/229-591-1902 jwexley@mchsi.com
Finley David 229-591-7224 dfinley@southgatech.edu
Mallard Bonnie 229-924-5848/229-942-0266 wannadive420@aol.com
Martindale Craig 607-760-3458 cdm1155@yahoo.com
Patterson Wayne 706-573-1254 pattersonann66@yahoo.com
Reyes Jennifer reyesmaria0825@yahoo.com
Reyes Stephany reyesmaria0825@yahoo.com
Reyes Vanessa reyesmaria0825@yahoo.com
Rodriguez Sal 229-924-5848/678-548-7842 wannadive420@aol.com
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